Domestic Air Conditioner
SERVICE MANUAL
Models
HSU-09RA03
HSU-12RA03
� Features
�
� health air purifying
� quiet operation
� energy efficient
Serial Number: Version:00.00 Edition: 2005-6-16
zhangxiaoquan
文本框
 Oxygen bar function
        DESCRIPTION OF
PRODUCT MODEL CODING
 & SERIES INTRODUCTION
1
Model:
HSU-09RA03
HSU-12RA03Domestic Air Conditioner
2
Introductory Remarks
A.  Description of coding rules of unit model
Coding rules and descriptions of new models are as follows:
Indoor unit model and outdoor unit model of exported air conditioners shall be separately  worked out in 10 digits
combining English letters and Arabian numbers. The composition and representation are
Climate type:A,B
Develop. serial no.:A,B,C
Product category:A,B,D,M
Appearance feature:A,B,C,D,E
 Product series:A,B,C,D
Applicable voltage:1,2,3,4
Product specification in two digits
Structural feature:S(wall-mounted),W(window type),P (cabinet type)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
The type of power supply
Developing  sequence
Function code H-heat pump
e-electric aided heating
Nominal cooling capacity (BTU/h)with the first two
numbers based on thousand unit
The structure code of indoor & outdoor unit
H-Abbreviation of Haier
3 4 5 6 7 81 9 10
C-cooling only
(B)
Variable
frequence type
B.Another model indentification
Examples:
HSU-12RA03,It represents wall-mounted split type room air conditioner.The cooling capacity
 is 12000BTU/h,and the power supply is 220-230V/50Hz.
Description of product model coding and series introduction
HSU- 09RA03,It represents wall-mounted split type heat pump air conditioner .The cooling
capacity is 9000BTU/h,and the power supply is 220-230V/50Hz,”A” means the developing
sequence,andthe refrigerant is R22.
Examples:
H-Abbreviation of Haier
Model:
HSU-09RA03
HSU-12RA03Domestic Air Conditioner
No.
1
2
3
Operating condition
Norminal cooling
Norminal heating
Norminal electrical
heating
indoor air status
DBOC WBOC
20OC Not control
DBOC WBOC
7OC 6OC
outdoor air status
--- --- --- ---